
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

M M1/2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 1 Last start Masters winner GBN, 22/02/2022, R7, M 1M 3P 4P M2/1/2M. Eberand 521735 47/0245

 2 ROAD LEE LASS 2 Last start Masters placegetter NOW, 21/02/2022, R3, M 2M 2P 4M M2/1/1P. Oldfield 497759 11/0285

 3 SPRING BRIGADE Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R12, M 4M 2M 2M M2/1/1A. Bell 491233 14/0260

 4 FREEWAY LASS Weighted points score BAT, 31/01/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 2M M2/2/2P. Oldfield 497762 12/0213

 5 EIGHT COUNT Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 18/02/2022, R11, M 2M 2P 4P M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/0156

 6 MICKEY SPHERE Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R7, M 4M 8C 6C M3/2M. Buckley 497116 3/0162

 7 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R12, M 5M 5P 3M M3/1A. Bell 499826 8/0141

 8 TONNES OF ZIP Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R12, M 6M 6M 6P M3/1A. Bell 491440 12/0129

 9 TILTED TOWERS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R12, M 4M 7Y 3P M3/1F. Sanotti 490430 13/0115

1 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 24 February 2022 - 10:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STUBBLETY COOK Last start placegetter BUL, 01/02/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4V. Sultana 539824 1/0180

 2 FLYING GIUSEPPE 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 17/02/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4A. Bell 532348 1/0140

 3 MISS AMBITIOUS 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 10/02/2022, R4, P 2P 6C 8P 5/4A. Bell 537839 1/0139

 4 SOMBRERO Last start Provincial winner BUL, 25/01/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4N. Brown 544941 1/0112

 5 IN EXCESS Last start Provincial winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 7Y 5/4G. Coles 547866 1/0102

 6 ZIPPING RUBBLE Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4J. Magri 538108 3/0252

 7 TRALEE BLAZE Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3J. Murray 538128 3/1153

 8 DIXIE HAWK 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R7, C 6C 4P 6P 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/0124

 9 HARDMAN CORTIS Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 4P 5/3J. Cortis 538886 2/1120

 10 THAT'S MY GUY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4J. Richardson 542156 2/0111

 11 HOLLY'S DEN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 2/097

 12 KAMIKAZE MAGIC 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/02/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4M. Newell 524924 1/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAC OLGA Dropping in grade DAP, 17/02/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 2/1/2G. Eslick 528711 14/13288

 2 WINLOCK LAD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 2/1/1A. Bell 534190 8/7306

 3 CALL ME SENORITA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 2/1/1P. Massa 538644 10/9201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FARMOR ROWDY 2 Last start winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2P. Chaker 530150 7/5231

 2 HIATUS Last start placegetter DAP, 17/02/2022, R10, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2S. Evans 532603 8/5312

 3 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 2P 3/1/1G. Micallef 531243 10/7306

 4 INVICTUS ETHAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 8C 3/1/1A. Bell 528921 8/581
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WENT FOR SWIM Last start placegetter DAP, 17/02/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Sant 541631 7/4237

 2 LUCKY ELEVEN Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/1A. Bell 528173 9/6234

 3 JOSHUA KEEPING Weighted points score GBN, 11/02/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 4P 4/1/1C. Bilal 531287 6/5186

 4 KUDOS BALE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Thornton 508622 10/4155

 5 CORLESS CRAZY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 4/1/1T. Corless 532707 10/8135

 6 BLUE MOSS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 4/1/1G. Summerfield 529767 9/2111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SALLY CAN DO Last start winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R1, P 1P 8P 5/4M. Spiteri 532529 1/092

 2 COBRA KAI Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R12, P 2P 1Y 5P 5/1S. Thornton 533737 5/3188

 3 POLARITY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1F. Sanotti 520281 5/4135

 4 ZIPPING STRIKER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R8, C 4C 7P 1P 5/4A. Bell 538797 5/0233

 5 CLUB MODEL 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3A. Bell 543273 2/1145

 6 MISS AMBITIOUS 3 Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R4, P 2P 6C 8P 5/4A. Bell 537839 1/0139

 7 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5P 7P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 2/0125

 8 SKETCHY BINGO 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 2Y 5/3D. Burns 541438 2/1122

 9 STILL WAITING Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2M. Smith 538138 4/2118

 10 ONLY YOU 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7117

 11 TILTED TOWERS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R12, M 4M 7Y 3P 5/1F. Sanotti 490430 13/9115

 12 CEDAR BOW Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4A. Bell 529903 1/093

 13 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R8, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1A. Ivers 533842 10/593
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ULTIMATE EBBY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 5P M/1M. Eberand 547135 0/0136

 2 PROJECT ONE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 3P M/1A. Bell 544371 0/0117

 3 BLACK GHOST Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 4P M/1J. Murray 536172 0/0112

 4 PHASE FOUR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 21/01/2022, R1, P 6P 3P 6P M/1J. Murray 547833 0/073

 5 ROCKSTAR SUE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 14/10/2021, R2, P 4P M/1S. Evans 545387 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R7, M 1M 3P 4P 1/1M. Eberand 521735 47/12245
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME SENORITA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 4P 2/1/1P. Massa 538644 10/9201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FARMOR ROWDY 1 Last start winner BUL, 20/02/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2P. Chaker 530150 7/5231

 2 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 2P 3/1/1G. Micallef 531243 10/7306
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROAD LEE LASS 1 Weighted points score NOW, 21/02/2022, R3, M 2M 2P 4M 4/1/1P. Oldfield 497759 11/8285

 2 INSANE FURY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 4/1/2G. Micallef 531244 9/2222

 3 KUDOS BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R8, Y 4Y 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Thornton 508622 10/4155

 4 CORLESS CRAZY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 4/1/1T. Corless 532707 10/8135

 5 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R3, C 4C 4P 7C 4/1/1P. Massa 521020 17/2119

 6 BLUE MOSS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 5P 4/1/1G. Summerfield 529767 9/2111

 7 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R8, C 7C 6P 6C 4/1/1A. Bell 536484 6/479
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAPTAIN MUDDY Last start winner GBN, 18/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 8P 5/2C. Bilal 534185 6/2168

 2 EL REY LEON Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 6C 5/4C. Bilal 528081 2/0200

 3 ALEXANDER Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/2C. Gatt 529793 3/2168

 4 TAKAHI TIGER Last start placegetter BUL, 25/01/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4J. Bertinato 538992 1/0138

 5 POLARITY 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1F. Sanotti 520281 5/4135

 6 TINY BELLA Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4M. Spiteri 532531 1/0117

 7 MOLLY'S PRINCE Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 5Y 5/4W. Crouch 501074 3/0110

 8 ALPHA PLUS Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 20/02/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1M. Bell 530765 4/399

 9 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 20/02/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1A. Ivers 533842 10/593

 10 TESTIMONY Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 20/02/2022, R11, P 4Y 4Y 4P 5/4S. Thornton 524429 3/088

 11 SOCIAL DISTANCE Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4C. Bilal 531140 8/0237

 12 ZIPPING STRIKER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R8, C 4C 7P 1P 5/4A. Bell 538797 5/0233

 13 CLUB MODEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3A. Bell 543273 2/1145

 14 FLYING GIUSEPPE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4A. Bell 532348 1/0140

 15 MISS AMBITIOUS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R4, P 2P 6C 8P 5/4A. Bell 537839 1/0139

 16 WAR WEAPON Weighted points score BUL, 28/12/2021, R7, P 4P 6C 1P 5/4N. Brown 544939 2/0125

 17 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R3, Y 2Y 5P 7P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 2/0125

 18 DIXIE HAWK 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R7, C 6C 4P 6P 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/0124

 19 SKETCHY BINGO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 2Y 5/3D. Burns 541438 2/1122

 20 ONLY YOU 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 8P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7117

 21 IT'S A MOMENT Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 7P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/0114

 22 THAT'S MY GUY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 2/1111

 23 HOLLY'S DEN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 5Y 1Y 5/4F. Sanotti 528220 2/097

 24 RUN TO PARADISE Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4B. Oitmann 547021 1/082

 25 OSCAR OCTOPUS Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bell 537988 3/081

 26 CHASING MAVIS Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R10, P 7P 7Y 7Y 5/1A. Ivers 508718 9/680

 27 NERO BALE Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4C. Gatt 508625 2/072

 28 MALTESE EAGLE Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R6, Y 6Y 7Y 6P 5/4J. Gatt 542267 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ULTIMATE EBBY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/02/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 5P M/1M. Eberand 547135 0/0136

 2 PROJECT ONE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 3P M/1A. Bell 544371 0/0117

 3 ROCKSTAR WAIMEA First start M/1S. Evans 547862 0/00

 4 AIR JAY 2 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 13/02/2022, R3, P 6P M/1N. Wallace 548989 0/042

 5 MY MATE CHELSEA Weighted points score WPK, 09/02/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 4P M/1B. Stanford 538021 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 1 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING CONWAY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 1/1J. Magri 537203 9/8308
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA TAN 1 Dropping in grade NOW, 17/01/2022, R6, P 4C 4P 7C 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13119
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INSANE FURY 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 20/02/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1G. Micallef 531244 9/6222

 2 WINLOCK LAD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4A. Bell 534190 8/0306

 3 FULLY ROASTED Weighted points score BUL, 20/02/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1C. Bilal 532888 6/381

 4 INVICTUS ETHAN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 8C 5/3A. Bell 528921 8/281

 5 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R8, C 7C 6P 6C 5/4A. Bell 536484 6/179

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 24 February 2022 - 10:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Sunday, 27 February 2022

P M 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AIR JAY 1 Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 13/02/2022, R3, P 6P M/1N. Wallace 548989 0/042
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